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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
22.04.2023 - 9:53 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 30.12 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 30.65 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 16 30.65 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 14 32.37 Теодор Тримчески PSSK Скопје (MKD) 22.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 37.65 Влатко Цеков VAR Београд (SRB) 25.02.2023

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Vlatko Cekov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 35.42 393 B
*** Незванични Рекорд МКД ***

2. Gavrilo Savic 11 Partizan, BG 43.81 207
3. Aleksej Ampov 11 Orion, SK 45.65 183
4. Jovan Damjanov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 46.21 177
5. Oliver Stankovski 10 Orion, SK 48.49 153
6. Shkemb Recica 11 Kastrioti, FE 48.86 149
7. Teodor Siposki 10 Vojvodina, NS 51.00 131
8. Bodan Karangeleski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 51.68 126
9. Gordan Jovanovski 10 Beta Sharks, SK 52.35 121

10. Jakov Oskorush 9 Skopje, SK 52.46 121
11. Marko Pokrajcevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 54.11 110
12. Jordan Panev 10 Vardar, SK 54.45 108
13. Viktor Milovanovic 8 Partizan, BG 57.05 94
14. David Milevski 9 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.33 62

12 - 13 godina

1. Mihail Aleksovski 13 Mladost, SK 37.10 342 B
2. Ilija Savic 13 Partizan, BG 39.91 274 B
3. Nart Bakiu 13 Step, PR 41.16 250 R
4. Davud Kurtisi 13 Vojvodina, NS 49.91 140
5. Mihajlo Ratkovic 13 Vojvodina, NS 50.84 132
6. Vedran Ugrinovski 12 Skopje, SK 53.58 113
7. Nazar Poltoratski 12 Pilot Swim, SK 56.09 99
8. Stefan Jovanovski 12 Vardar, SK 56.33 97

14 - 15 godina

1. Teodor Trimceski 15 Pilot Swim, SK 32.21 522 A
2. Aleksa Prodanovic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 34.71 417 A
3. Dimitar Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 34.90 411 A
4. Damjan Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 34.96 408 A
5. Tadeas Filip 15 S.Hradec, KR 35.43 392 B
6. Jonid Selmani 14 Ilirida, FK 39.03 293 B
7. Vasilije Spasojevic 14 Partizan, BG 40.80 257 B

Todor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 40.80 257 B
9. Aleksandar Ivanovski 14 Skopje, SK 42.18 232 R

10. Andrej Georgievski 15 A.Pro AMS, SK 42.85 222
11. Andrija Petrovikj 14 A.Pro AMS, SK 46.61 172

16 - 17 godina

1. Martin Stefanovski 16 Orion, SK 32.87 492 A
2. Misa Vulic 16 Vracar, BG 34.67 419 A
3. Luka Usovikj 17 Vardar 2018, SK 38.88 297 B
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify

18 godina i stariji

1. Luka Cavic 19 Vracar, BG 31.61 553 A
2. Mane Manov 18 Neptun, SK 34.24 435 A

Otvoreno/Open

1. Luka Cavic 19 Vracar, BG 31.61 553 A
2. Teodor Trimceski 15 Pilot Swim, SK 32.21 522 A
3. Martin Stefanovski 16 Orion, SK 32.87 492 A
4. Mane Manov 18 Neptun, SK 34.24 435 A
5. Misa Vulic 16 Vracar, BG 34.67 419 A
6. Aleksa Prodanovic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 34.71 417 A
7. Dimitar Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 34.90 411 A
8. Damjan Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 34.96 408 A
9. Vlatko Cekov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 35.42 393 B

*** Незванични Рекорд МКД ***

10. Tadeas Filip 15 S.Hradec, KR 35.43 392 B
11. Mihail Aleksovski 13 Mladost, SK 37.10 342 B
12. Luka Usovikj 17 Vardar 2018, SK 38.88 297 B
13. Jonid Selmani 14 Ilirida, FK 39.03 293 B
14. Ilija Savic 13 Partizan, BG 39.91 274 B
15. Vasilije Spasojevic 14 Partizan, BG 40.80 257 B

Todor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 40.80 257 B
17. Nart Bakiu 13 Step, PR 41.16 250 R
18. Aleksandar Ivanovski 14 Skopje, SK 42.18 232 R
19. Andrej Georgievski 15 A.Pro AMS, SK 42.85 222
20. Gavrilo Savic 11 Partizan, BG 43.81 207
21. Aleksej Ampov 11 Orion, SK 45.65 183
22. Jovan Damjanov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 46.21 177
23. Andrija Petrovikj 14 A.Pro AMS, SK 46.61 172
24. Oliver Stankovski 10 Orion, SK 48.49 153
25. Shkemb Recica 11 Kastrioti, FE 48.86 149
26. Davud Kurtisi 13 Vojvodina, NS 49.91 140
27. Mihajlo Ratkovic 13 Vojvodina, NS 50.84 132
28. Teodor Siposki 10 Vojvodina, NS 51.00 131
29. Bodan Karangeleski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 51.68 126
30. Gordan Jovanovski 10 Beta Sharks, SK 52.35 121
31. Jakov Oskorush 9 Skopje, SK 52.46 121
32. Vedran Ugrinovski 12 Skopje, SK 53.58 113
33. Marko Pokrajcevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 54.11 110
34. Jordan Panev 10 Vardar, SK 54.45 108
35. Nazar Poltoratski 12 Pilot Swim, SK 56.09 99
36. Stefan Jovanovski 12 Vardar, SK 56.33 97
37. Viktor Milovanovic 8 Partizan, BG 57.05 94
38. David Milevski 9 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.33 62


